/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOT

ILLINOIS

NORTHBROOK SPORTS CLUB
HAINESVILLE, IL

2/23/2020

SPORTING, FITASC, 5-STAND

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SPORTING,
FITASC, 5-STAND
181 Attended

LYCH
LYRU
LYRU

FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 2: SPORTING,

LESLIE MUELLER-GRADY
JENNA ZIEMELIS
MARY KRENTZ

FITASC, 5-STAND

89 Attended

VTCH DAVID DEGRUSH

VTRU JAMES GILMAN

VT3 WILL PICK

VT4 MARK E BETHKE

VTS5 COKE LA FOLLETTE

VT5  JOHN T EARLY

VTS5 JON PORTER

VTS5 STEVE LUNDEEN

SVCH MICHAEL WARKENTHIEN
SVRU THOMAS J SWEENEY - JR
Sv3 ROBERT E ZELLNER

SV3  VANCE WEBB

SV5  JERRY A REYNOLDS

SV6 PAT CASEY

SV6  PATRICK WESOLOWSKI
LYCH HOLLY WRIGHT

LYCH LESLIE MUELLER-GRADY
LY3 MARY KRENTZ

77
76
76

48
46
45
44
43
43
43
43
44
43
42
42
40
38
38
42
42
41

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 1: SPORTING,
FITASC, 5-STAND
87 Attended

SJCH

JRCH
JRRU
VTCH
VTRU
VTRU
SVCH
SVCH
LYCH
LYCH
SSCH

ED RODRIGUEZ
CLIFFORD SEIBERT
DEVIN RICHARDS
STEVE LUNDEEN
BRETT P SEIBERT

TIM PETERS

PATRICK WESOLOWSKI
THOMAS J SWEENEY - JR
JENNA ZIEMELIS
MARY KRENTZ
TERRANCE J COLEMAN

February 2020 / Clay Target Nation
2020 / Clay Target Nation

12
48
45
48
45
45
44
44
40
40
31
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